
Salem Men’s Wood bat Baseball 

Braves Chris Swenson 404-0286 

Thunder Gun Express Joel Golding 360-7011 

Lev-ball Brad Levre 435-421-1564 

Black Sox Jonathan Goudy 951-403-8694 

Brewers Niel Warner 801-592-0906 
1.  Team roster.  Players can only be on one team.  Must play at least 4 games to play in playoff series. 

2. Baseballs;   3 per game.  You need to chase foul balls 

3. NCAA 90 second inning change rule will be used.  Hustle on and off.   

4. Game times will be 2 hours or 7 inning games.  1 extra inning after time expires.  Extra inning will 

have a run placed on second with no outs, to start the inning. 

5. One wood bat will be issued to each registered team.  All other bats are up to the teams.  

Bamboo bats are approved.  No composite bats. 

6. Game times will be 6:00p & 8:20p  

7.  League rules will be High School Federation rules 

8.  Play age is 21 years and older.  Two plays 18 years and older are allowed per roster.  No players 

that are still in High school. 

9.  City Web Site:  www.salemcity.org   Weather issues, standings and    schedule. 

10.   Speed up will be allowed for the pitcher and catcher. 

11.   Teams may bat all players present. 

12.   No automatic outs in this league. 

 

Monday, July 9
th

  Wednesday, July 11
th

  Friday, July 13
th

  

6:00p Lev-ball vs. Braves 

8:20p Brewers vs. Black Sox 

8:20p Thunder Gun vs. Braves 6:00p Thunder Gun vs. Brewers 

8:20p Lev-ball vs. Black Sox  

Monday, July 16
th

  Wednesday, July 18
th

  Friday, July 20
th

   

7:00p Black Sox vs Braves 6:00p Braves vs. Thunder Gun 

8:20p  Thunder Gun vs. Lev-Ball 

6:00p Lev-Ball vs. Brewers  

8:20p Black Sox vs. Brewers  

Monday, July 23
rd

   Wednesday, July 25
th

   Friday, July 27
th

  

6:00p Lev-Ball vs. Thunder Gun 

8:20p Thunder Gun vs. Black Sox 

6:00p Brewers vs. Lev-Ball  

8:20p Braves vs. Black Sox 

7:00p Brewers vs. Braves 

Monday, July  30
th

  Wednesday, August 1
st

   Friday, August 3
rd

  

6:00p Brewers vs. Thunder Gun  

8:20p Thunder Gun vs. Black Sox 

6:00p Lev-Ball vs. Braves 

8:20p Lev-Ball vs. Black Sox 

7:00p Brewers vs. Braves 

 

Monday, August 6
th

    Wednesday, August 8
th

  Friday, August 10
th

  

6:00p Brewers vs. Thunder Gun 

8:20p Black Sox vs. Brewers 

6:00p Thunder Gun vs. Braves                

                Salem Days 

6:00p Lev-Ball vs. Black Sox 

8:20p Braves vs. Lev-Ball  

 

All Games will be played at:  Loafer Field #1 

Salem Loafer Sports Complex – 600 East Canal Road, Salem 84653 


